
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 A / a i r u _ , „ 

A State #077 _^ ^ ' , , „ ^ „ ^ 
Eddy County, New Mexico * Z - J ^ / ^ " . 4 < - ~ ' 7f - p 

447 4.47 0.50 0.88 3.91 3.91 
622 1.75 0.50 0.88 1.53 5.44 
878 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 6.79 
1134 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 9.92 
1390 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 13.95 
1646 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 17.99 
1860 2.14 1.00 1.75 3.75 21.73 
2159 2.99 0.90 1.58 4.71 26.44 
2415 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 29.13 
2671 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 30.92 
2970 2.99 0.30 0.53 1.57 32.49 
3140 1.70 0.40 0.70 1.19 33.68 
3439 2.99 0.20 0.35 1.05 34.73 
3781 3.42 0.20 0.35 1.20 35.92 
4080 2.99 0.10 0.18 0.52 36.45 
4336 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 37.79 
4549 2.13 1.70 2.98 6.34 44.13 
4848 2.99 1.50 2.63 7.85 51.98 
5147 2.99 1.60 2.80 8.37 60.35 
5403 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 65.28 
5659 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 69.31 
5829 1.70 0.90 1.58 2.68 71.99 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the r > ? l ' ® L day of 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

4, 2013 by 

/yUotary Public v ; 

I RECEIVED | 
OCT 2 5 2013 j 

NMOCD ARTESPA * 

JACKI ANN Ltn\ 
p y ' ^ J t \ Notary Public, State of Texas 
I C w X l My Commission Expires 
"tyhiW March 03, 2015 
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